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Women / 8 / Younger
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jana Vongsamphanh612
Cypress

9.400 9.700 9.6009.600 38.300
1 1 1T 4 1 

1 

Giselle Alvarado617
Empire

9.350 9.500 9.6509.600 38.100
3T 3T 1T 1T 2 

2 

Isabella Gracey602
Aim Texans

9.200 9.600 9.5259.375 37.700
8 2 7 6 3 

3 

Gabby Gray638
Stars Gymnastics

9.150 9.325 9.3759.450 37.300
11 6 4T 11T 4 

4 

Cayley Hayes610
CGI

9.350 9.275 9.3759.175 37.175
3T 7T 14 11T 5 

5 

Talia Norman632
Pearland Elite

9.300 8.725 9.6509.475 37.150
5T 13T 3 1T 6 

6 

Addysen Booze639
Texas Best

9.125 9.225 9.5009.275 37.125
12 9 12T 7 7 

7 

Jessica Taylor613
Diamond

8.900 9.425 9.4259.350 37.100
14T 5 8T 10 8 

8 

Kylie Cook636
PGR

9.300 9.075 9.3009.350 37.025
5T 11 8T 14 9 

9 

Braylen Mitchell629
Kansas Gymnastics an

9.375 8.775 9.4509.350 36.950
2 12 8T 8T 10 

10 

Emily Six648
Wgc

9.175 8.725 9.4509.450 36.800
9T 13T 4T 8T 11 

11 

Cameron Cook619
G-Force Gymnastics

8.650 9.500 9.6258.875 36.650
16 3T 16 3 12 

12 

Anna Stephenson641
Texas Best

9.250 8.700 9.5509.050 36.550
7 15 15 5 13 

13 

Katelyn Shipley642
Tcg

8.900 9.275 9.3758.800 36.350
14T 7T 17 11T 14 

14 

Nicole McCarthy604
Active

9.050 9.125 9.2758.750 36.200
13 10 18 15T 15 

15 

Morgan Field649
Wichita Gymnastics C

8.550 8.675 9.1009.350 35.675
17 16 8T 17 16 

16 

Maycee Foussadier606
Basels All Star

8.250 8.600 9.2759.275 35.400
18 17 12T 15T 17 

17 

Laney Wilson625
Hopes & Dreams

9.175 8.000 7.9759.450 34.600
9T 18 4T 18 18 

18 
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